DATESHEET : CLASS : XI : UNIT TEST - lll :: 2018 - 2019

DATE

03.12.2018
10.12.2018
17.12.2018
26.12.2018
08.01.2019

15.01.2019
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PRINCIPAL

DAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY

( MONA RASTOGI )

SUBJECT

PHY./B.ST./PSYCHOLOGY

BIO./E.G./C.SC./ ECONOMICS

ENGLISH
MATHS / I.P. / PHYSICAL EDUCATION
CHEMISTRY / ACCOUNTANCY / GEOG.

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (ADDITIONAL)

N
( NISHI GOEL )
HEADMISTRESS
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